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American K-9 Interdiction 
4007 Burdette Road 
Carrsville, VA 23315 
https://ak9i.edu/ 
James Overton 
757-802-0050 
joverton@ak9i.com 

Architectural Products of Virginia 
(APV) 
11511C North Lakeridge Parkway 
Ashland, VA 23005  
Stuart Hallett, Sales Manager 
757-788-9642 
shallett@apva.com  

Averett University 
21 South Main Street 
Chatham, VA 24531 
www.averett.edu 
Billy Chaney, Instructor – Criminal Justice 
Program 
434-489-8430 
billy.chaney@pittgov.org 

CENTEGIX 
2120 Powers Ferry Road, Suite 110 
Atlanta, GA 30339
www.centegix.com
John Marchei 
401-269-9826 
jmarchei@centegix.com 

CLPS Consultants, LLC 
800 Corporate Drive, Suite 700 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334 
www.clpsconsultants.com 
Matthew Miraglia 
954-361-6152 
matthew@clpsconsultants.com 

Critical Response Group, Inc.
200 American Metro Boulevard, Suite 113 
Hamilton, NJ 08619 
www.crgplans.com 
Josh Goldsmith 
732-779-4393 
jgoldsmith@crgplans.com 

EMI Security, LLC 
636 Commerce Street 
Stuart, VA 24171 
Alecia R. Wright, Owner 
276-694-2408 
arwright@emisecurity.net  

Hanwha Vision 
500 Frank W. Burr Boulevard 
Teaneck, NJ 07666 
https://hanwhavisionamerica.com 
Ashley Rose 
845-709-3157 
p.tracey@hanwha.com 

L.E.A.D 
5 South Main Street 
Allentown, NJ 08501 
www.leadrugs.org 
Nick Loizzi, VP of Program Development 
973-224-1305 
nloizzi@leadrugs.org 

M.A.D.D. 
5310 Markel Road, #101 
Richmond, VA 23230 
Cristi Cousins, Program Specialist 
804-353-7121, ext. 5153 
Cristi.Cousins@madd.org 

Motorola Solutions  
500 W Monroe Street, 4400  
Chicago, IL 60661  
www.motorolasolutions.com/en_us.html 
Lou Mangione, CSE 
301-502-0694 
lou.mangione@motorolasolutions.com 

Omnilert  
Becky Goudy, Account Manager 
443-695-4689 
bgoudy@omnilert.com 

Nightlock Lockdown 
840 Tacoma Court 
Cilo, MI 48420 
https://nightlock.com 
Joe Taylor, Owner 
989-293-5069 
joe@nightlock.com 

Office of the Director of  
National Intelligence /  
National Counterterrorism Center    
1500 Tysons McLean Drive 
McLean, VA 22102 
www.odni.gov 
Agatha Glowacki, JCAT Outreach Coordinator 
571-280-1395 
Agatha.M.Glowacki@odni.gov 

Safer Schools Together 
444 South Cedros Ave Suite 165
Solana Beach, CA 92075
Theresa Campbell, Founder, President & CEO
604-560-2285
Bill Reynolds, Business Development
858-345-1036
usainfo@saferschoolstogether.com

Virginia 4-H
250 Drillfield Drive, 107 Hutcheson Hall (0419)
Blacksburg, VA 24061
Alyssa Walden, Deputy State 4-H Leader
434-579-4810
waldenaw@vt.edu
Jeremy Johnson, Associate Director, State 4-H 
Leader
540-231-6372
jejohns1@vt.edu

Virginia Cannabis Control Authority  
333 E. Franklin Street 
Richmond, VA 23219  
Brianna Bonat, MPH, Health Policy and Data 
Manager 
804-625-1768 
brianna.bonat@cca.virginia.gov  

Virginia Department of Criminal 
Justice Services – VCART 
1100 Bank Street 
Richmond, VA 23219 
www.dcjs.virginia.gov/victims-services/
victims-crisis-assistance-and-response-team-vcart
Dawn Bush, Victims Crisis Assistance & 
Response Team – Outreach & Training 
Specialist 
804-659-1031 
dawn.bush@dcjs.virginia.gov  

Window Film Depot 
4939 Lower Roswell Road 
Marietta, GA 30068 
www.windowfilmdepot.com 
Joe Mauldin, Vice President of Sales 
866-933-3456  / 410-371-4984 (cell) 
joe@windowfilmdepot.com 

Zel Technologies, LLC 
54 Old Hampton Lane 
Hampton, VA 23669 
www.zeltech.com 
Charlotte Hurd, VP Corporate Outreach 
757-325-1293 
charlotte.hurd@zeltech.com
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